	S.No.
	Name
	University/Place 

	1
	Ms. S. kalaiarasi (W)

kalaiarasi.math@gmail.com
	Pondicherry

	2
	Dr Avanish Kumar

dravanishkumar@yahoo.com
	Bundelkhand University, Jhansi

	3
	Monika Jaiswal (W)

bhu.skmishra@gmail.com
	BHU

	4
	Kalpana Shukla (W)

bhu.skmishra@gmail.com
	BHU

	5
	Shankar Raju K

shankarrajuk@yahoo.com
	IITM

	6
	Praveen Kumar

peerudma77@yahoo.co.in
	Roorkee

	7*
	Garima Chopra (W)

garima.chopra@gmail.com
	Pantnagar

	8
	Deepak Chandra Pandey

Deechp2006@gmail.com
	Pantnagar

	9
	Dr Suvendu Ranjan Pattanaik

suvendu.pattanaik@gmail.com
	IITK

	10
	Ram Krishna Tripathi

rktripathi25@gmail.com
	Mathura

	11
	Dr. Shifali Bhargava (W)

shifalibhargava@gmail.com
	Mathura

	12
	DEBASISHA  MISHRA

kapamath@gmail.com
	IIT Madras

	13
	Nihar Kumar Mahato

nihariitkgp@gmail.com
	IITkgp

	14
	Nand Kumar Mishra

nkmishra1976@gmail.com
	Mathura

	15
	Musrrat Ali

javediitr@gmail.com
	IIT Roorkee

	16
	ARNAB SUR

arnabsur@iitk.ac.in
	IITK

	17
	Jagabandhu Paul

jagapaul@iitk.ac.in
	IITK

	18*
	Debdas Ghosh

dg.vidyamandira@gmail.com
	IITKgp

	19
	Vandana Bisht (W)

vandanabisht7@gmail.com
	Pantnagar

	20
	Prakash Chandra Mathpal

mathpal.p@gmail.com
	Pantnagar

	21
	Dr. Anurag Jayswal
anurag_jais123@yahoo.com
	BIT Ranchi

	22
	Dr. Deepak Kumar Srivastava

dksflow@hotmail.com 


	Univ. Of Lucknow

	23
	Abhishek Agrawal

abhi25583@gmail.com
	Mathura

	24
	Himanshu Gupta (W)

hmnshu08@gmail.com
	AMU

	25
	Izhar Uddin 

izharuddin_amu@yahoo.co.in
	AMU

	26
	Ramnik Arora 

ramnik@iitk.ac.in
	IITK

	27
	Mohit Singh 

gmohitsingh@gmail.com
	IIMT Engg. College, Meerut

	28
	Ms. Rachana Gupta

rachana.iitd@yahoo.in
	IITD

	29
	Ms. Dipti Dubey

diptidubey@gmail.com
	IITD

	30
	Dr. Anjana Gupta 

guptaanjana2003@yahoo.co.in
	IP University

	31
	Maria Thomas

m.c.thomass@gmail.com
	DU

	32
	Archana Khurana

archana2106@gmail.com
	DU

	33
	Kriti Wadhwa

Kritiwadhwa7@gmail.com
	DU

	34
	Mansi Dhingra

Mansidhingra7@gmail.com
	DU

	35
	Ruchika Sethi

Ruchikasethi83@gmail.com
	DU

	36
	Tanu Gupta

Tanugupta10@yahoo.com
	DU

	37
	Sunita Sharma

Sunita_m78@rediffmail.com
	DU

	38
	Kanika Sharma

Kanika.divika@gmail.com
	DU

	39
	Dr. Anulekha Dhara

anulekha_iitd@yahoo.co.in
	IITD

	40
	Kuldeep Chaudhary

chaudharyiitr33@gmail.com
	DU

	41
	Jyoti

Deepshahj-p@yahoo.co.in
	DU

	42
	Prashanto Chatterjee

chatterjee.prashanto9@gmail.com
	DU

	43
	Garima Mittal

garima28@yahoo.com
	DU

	44
	Shilpi Verma

vermashilpi@yahoo.com
	DU

	45
	Guneet Bhatia

guneet172@yahoo.co.in
	DU

	46
	Jyoti Shukla

shjyoti14.jyoti@gmail.com
	GNIT, Greater Noida

	47
	Meetu Bhatia

bhatia_meetu@yahoo.com
	DU

	48
	Deepak Kumar

deepakgupta_du@rediffmail.com
	DU

	49
	Chaman Singh
chamansingh07@gmail.com
	Meerut

	50
	Pooja Arora
pu_arora82@yahoo.in
	DU

	51
	Rishi Rajan
rajansahay2@yahoo.com
	DU

	52
	Bhanumati Panda

bhanumatipanda@yahoo.com
	I.T.S Engg. College, Greater Noida

	53
	Dr. Manjari Srivastava
	Miranda House DU

	54
	Deepti Kaur
	M.Phil. scholar DU

	55
	Nikita Setia
	M.Phil. scholar DU  

	56
	Dr. Promila Kumar 
	Gargi College DU

	57
	Pooja Gupta 
	Gargi College DU

	58
	Bhawna Kapoor
	Gargi College DU

	58
	Arshmeet Kaur
	Gargi College DU

	59
	Bhawna Kohli
	DU

	60
	Muskan Kapoor
	DU

	61
	Himani Dem

himanidem@gmail.com
	Banasthali University

	62
	Nidhi Jain

nidhi.university@gmail.com
	DU

	63
	Ruchi Shukla

shukla_ruchi12@rediffmail.com
	DU

	64
	Neha Mittal

nehamittal_84@yahoo.co.in
	DU


